Standardization and Streamlining of Accounting Codes of Surat Municipal 
Corporation is invited online on https://smctender.nprocure.com from the bidder 
meeting the basic eligibility criteria as stated in the bid document. 

Bid Fee (Non-refundable) • Rs.708/- (Rs.600/- + 18% GST)(Seven 
Hundred and Eight Rupees only) by 
Demand Draft or Banker's Cheque in favour 
of Surat Municipal Corporation. 

EMD • Rs.3,000/- (Three Thousand only) by 
Demand Draft or Banker's Cheque in favour 
of Surat Municipal Corporation 

Online Bid Start Date • 12/09/2025